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Governors information 2023-2024

Name Type of Governor Appointed/elected by

David Guy
Robbie Bullock

Head of School n/a
Staff Governor Staff

Miranda Williams Co-opted governor  Local School Committe

Local School Committe
Local School Committe
Local School Committee

Rosemary Hutton
Susan Parr
Heather Silvester

Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor
Co-opted governor

Caroline Ridler Parent governor Parents
Chris Williams Parent governor Parents
Katie Arnold Co-opted governor  Local School Committee

Resignations over the last 12 months

Name Type of Governor Appointed/elected by

Sarah Cook
Katie Cutajar

Staff Governor Staff
Head Teacher n/a

Date of Appointment

n/a
20.11.2023

24.01.2020

01.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
01.07.2017
02.02.2022
01.02.2024

Date of Appointment

01.09.2019
n/a

Relevant Pecuniary interests

Date term of appointment ends s
current academic year

n/a
19.11.27

09.12.2023

01.07.2025
24.03.2025
01.07.2025
01.07.2026
01.02.2026
31.02.2028

Director of Woolwich
Creative District

Date term of appointment ends A
current academic year

09.09.2023
31.12.2023

Meeting Attendance 2022-
2023

n/a
n/a

3/4

4/4
4/4
4/4
2/4
1/4
n/a

Relevant Pecuniary interests | Meeting Attendance 2022-

2023

2/4
4/4



